
LED

20 W

2230 lm

112 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

82

100%

49%

20 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Height: 15.75 in

Diameter: 15.75 in

Adjustability 

Height adjustable

Electric 

System power: 20 W

Protection 

Product data sheet
BEAM ME UP SUSPENDED - P1
MP1OWE-840M-D400-UW
LIGHTNET

LED pendant luminaire with a setback lens optic in a Décorative ring. Direct-indirect or direct-only light distribution. Luminaire body made of

high-quality processed FRP (fiberglass reinforced plastic). Outer housing and Décorative reflector ring available in various finishes and

combinations, e.g. white, silver, graphite, black, gold or copper coated. For surface options and combinations check Lightnet Surface Collection

or Bi-Colour Selection. Microprismatic screen with optimized glare reduction especially for workplaces. Satin opal diffuser for general lighting

with maximum transmittance and homogeneous lighting. Converter integrated into luminaire housing, optionally switchable or dimmable (1-

10V, DALI, Touch-Dim, Casambi). Colour temperatures 2200K, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K or 6500K. Binning initial ≤ Mac Adam 3. Colour

rendering CRI>80 or CRI>90. Height-adjustable parallel-cord suspension with transparent power supply cable. 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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